Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Panchtatwa Milk Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-03-2025; List of creditors as on: 30-07-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount | Amount of | Remarks,
No. ti t tual | of clai lai if
° Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim| Nature of | Amount | Amount |Whether| % of con 11.1gen any mutuat) of cfaim caim fany
: receipt admitted claim covered by| covered by [related votin claim dues, not under
Name of Creditor p . y y g that may be| admitted |verification
security | guarantee |party? share in set-off
interest CoC
1 [M/s Swaraj Construction 24-04-2025 | 10,75,62,728.00| 10,75,62,728.00 | Operational Nil Nil No - - - - - -
Creditor
Total 10,75,62,728.00 | 10,75,62,728.00 - - - - - - - - -




